
832-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 7, 1995

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT. OCT. 7 - B;3OAM
Real Estate, Guns, Pocket
Watches, Glassware, Milk
Bottles, Pocket Knives.
Located West Side of
Interstate 83, Exit 13 New-
berrytown, Next to Mobile
Station. Seller: Lloyd
(Skeets) Guistwhite.
Rentiers Auction Service.

SAT. OCT. 7 - B:3OAM
Real Estate, Tractors,
Tools, Equipment. Located
Along the Old Danville
Highway. 1 Mi. East of
Norhtumberland, Point
Twp., Northumberland
County. Auction Arrow
Along Rt 11, Day of Auc-
tion. Estate of Joseph J.
Anselmo Sr. Mark J. Jones
& JeffDunkslberger Aucts.

SAT. OCT. 7 & SAT. OCT.
14- 9AM Each Day Tools &

Supplies, Farm Machinery,
Lawn & Garden Tractors,
Household Goods, Anti-
ques, Etc. Located 2 Mi.
South of Allinsville, PA
Along Front Mt. Road, Turn
In Lane at County Line
Greenhouse. Samuel A.
Crissman. Mark Glick and
Dale Gibboney Aucts.

SAT. OCT. 7 & SAT. OCT.
14 - 9:3OAM Antiques &

Collectibles. For R.A.
Miley.607 QuarryRd.. Per-
kasie. Pa. Hilltown Twp.,
Bucks Co. Christian Hubs-
cher Auctions.
SAT. OCT. 7 - 9AM Anti-
que, Modem & New Guns,
Gun Accessories &

Ammunition, Shop Equip-
ment A Tools. Located at
1230 Brunnerville Rd.,
Brunnervilte, Warwick
Township, Lane. Co., PA.

Dir: Rt. SOI North of Utitz
Turn East onto Newport
Rd. Turn Left onto Brunnor-
ville Rd. to Sale on Left.
Sale (or McGeehan's Gun
Shop. T. Glenn Horst
Aucts.
SAT. OCT. 7 - 9AM Furni-
ture, Car, Misc. Scotland
Community Center, Exit 8
Off 1-81, Across from Rut-
ter's Store. Estate of
Mildred M. Long. Terry L.
Shelter & Kelly A. Shelter
Aucts.

Milking Equip., cattle.
Household. At the Hugh
Henry Farm Located at Kis-
singer Mills. From. Rt 80
Take Exit 9 Follow 68W
Thru Rimersburg to New
Athens; from New Beth-
lehem Take Rt. 861 to Rt.
68; Off Rt. 422 Take Rt.
68E to New Athens
(Approx. 30M). Watch for
Sale Signs. Sellers: Hugh &

Lori Henry Family. William
H. Wolfgang Aucts.
SAT. OCT. 7 - 9AM Antique
tractors, farm equip. At
2090 Elbow Lane, Allen-
town, Pa. Turn S offRt. 222
in Wescosville onto Mine-
siteRd. for 1 mile, turn R on
East Texas Rd. for 1 block
then turn onto Elbow Lane
for 1/2mile. For Inez Reich-
ard. Zetttemoyer Auction
Co

SAT. OCT. 7 -9AM SAT. OCT. 7 - 9AM FarmMachinery. Barn Equip., Machinery, Antiques,

COMPUTER AUCTION
Thurs., Oct. 12,1995

7:00 PM
WILLOW STREETFIRE HALL,

WILLOW STREET,PA.
(Sale should last approximately 3horns)

Loc. (717) 233-6650,800-666-9373
Terms: Mastercard, VISA, Discover and
approved checks. PA Sales tax will be collected.
Special Mention: PC Parts has extended the war-
ranty to 90 days on all computers and components
unless stated as is when sold.

DOZENS OF IBM COMPUTERS
UPFOR AUCTION

Dozens of complete computer systems, IBM PCs,
ETs, ATs, PS/2s, 286, 386,486 Printers, Monitors,
Platters, Ingets, Modems, Mice, Keyboards, Cables,
Supplies, ComputerParts, CD-ROMs and Hundreds
of Software Packages - Plus much, much more.

{F=&\Mr kj
Murk Barnanowukl

5726 Muadowbrook Dr.
Harrisburg, PA 17112 0

Household Goods, Loc.:
1690Reading Rd., Mohn-

ton, PA. From Blue Ball
Take Rt. 23 East toRt. 625
North. 2 Mi. North of Bow-
mansville to Property on
Right Or 10 Mi. South of
Reading Along Rt. 625.
Terms by: Ada H. Stoltzfus
(Mrs. Mike Stoltzfus) Kreid-
er, Kline & Good Aucts.

estate, HH goods, anti-
ques, 66 Chevy Chevelle
Malibu. riding mowwer, JD
hit & miss engine. 3 miles
N. of Manheim, along Rt.
72 1181 Leb. Rd„ Man-
heim, Rapho Twp, Lane.
Co., Pa. By Henry Dohner
Estate. Wolgemuth Auction
Service.

SAT. OCT. 7 - OAM Real SAT. OCT. 7 - 9AM Prime

SAT. OCT. 7-9AM House-
hold Goods, Antiques,
Glassware. Located at
Bareville Fire Halt Along Rt.
23 Between New Holland A
Loo la at 211 E. Main St,
Leola, Lane. Co., PA.
Terms by: Melvin A Annie
Stoltzfus. Robert E. A Jef-
frey R. Martin Aucts.

AUCTIONS^
&& 59 ACRE FARM

Sat., Nov. 4,1995
at 10AM

In Fleetwood just E of EM. Brown’s Feed MO]
turn S onto Poplar St, travel 1.1 mile to 230
PoplarSt to farm on left,Berks Co., PA.

Real Estate

'59 acres of gentlerolling land alongw/a beautiful
2-1/2 story stonedwelling. Ist fir hasa kit, DR, IgLR,
1/2bath, plusa Ig family rmfeaturing a Ig stone fire-

!)lace, open beam ceiling & Ig picture window over-
ooking the farmland. 2ponds & stream. 2nd fir has 3

BR’s & bath. Attached to the dwelling is an old fash-
ioned summerhouse.
Bam 74’ long bank type stone & part frame con-
struction. Farm has a long blacktop driveway & 10
springs supplying the stream & ponds.
For inspection call 610-395-8084.
Terms—lo% day ofauction, balance onor
before December 29,1995.

Real Estate offered by
MeridianBank,

ThistCo. for Mary Hoffman.
Conducted by

POIm tlWtplnmt. M IMf (IIDMMN4* tm(lIIJNMOT UmnlAU-MIMI-

jiucTHuraasp

!
ADVANCE NOTICE AUCTION

ANNUAL HARRISBURG CONTRACTORS
CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT, TRUCK TRACTOR, DUMP TRUCK & TRAILERS

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 14th, 1995 - 9:30 A.M.
Grantville, Pennsylvania (Harrisburg Area - Penn National Raceway) ,

•

Note; As in the past this is the largest sale of its kind in this area. Selling will be between 350-400 pieces of Construction Equipment, Trucks & Trailers.
LOCATION: 15 miles East of Harrisburg, just off Interstate 81 (Exit 28). Proceed North on Rt. 743 One Mile to the Sale Site.

OVER 350 MAJOR ITEMS SELL
Hilites Include HAUL TRUCKS. 1992Cat D2SOD, 1992Cat D2SOD, Cat 769 C, 15 DUMP TRUCKS IS:
New 1995 Mack RD6BB Tnaxle, New 1995 Mack RD6BB Triaxle, New 1995 Mack RD6BB Triaxle, 1987
Freightliner Tnaxle, (2) CMC Brigadier T/A. 45 RUBBER TIRED LOADERS 45: Cat 9888. 1989 Cat
980C, Cat 966C, Cat 9668, Cat 966, 1994Cat IT2BF, 1994 Cat 928F, Cat IT2BB, Cat IT2BB, Cat 950F, Cat
936E, Cat 920, Cat 920, Cat 910, Allis Chalmers 645D, Case W2OC, Case Wll, Case W9, Dresser 5108,
Ford A64, (2) Fiat Allis 6458, Fiat Allis 345, (4) Fiat Allis FR2OB, Fiat Allis FRIOB, John Deere*s44C,
John Deere 5448, Kawasaki KSS9SZ, Kobelco LK9OO, Liebheer 541, Michigan I2SC, 1987 Mitsubishi
WS4OO, Terex 72-51, Trojan I9OOZ, 1989 Volvo LI6O, 1990 Volvo VME L5O, 35 CRAWLER
TRACTORS 35: Cat D7G, Cat D7, 1993 Cat D6H LGP Senes 11. 1994 Cat DSH Series 11. Cat DSCXL
Series 11, Cat DSG, 1993Cat D4C Senes 11, 1993 Cat D4C Series 11, 1993 CAT D4C Series 11,Cat D4D,
Cat D4H, (2) 1994 Cat D3C Senes 111, Cat D3CXL, Cat D3C LGP, Cat D3C, Cat D3B, Case 1150C, Case
850, (2) Case 450C, Case 3508, International TD2O, International TDIS, John Deere 550C, John Deere
450E, John Deere 450C, John Deere 4508, 45 TRACTOR LOADER BACKHOES 45: Cat 446 4x4. Cat
446, Cat 436 4x4, Cat 436, 1994 Cat 4268 4x4, Cat 426, Cat 426, 1994 Cat 4168 4x4, 1994Cat 4168,
1992Cat 416 Senes 11, 1991 Cat 416 Senes 11,Cat 4168,. Case 780 D 4x4, (3) Case 780C, Case 680K, Case

680G, Case 590, 1992 Case 580 Super K 4x4, Case 580K, 4x4, Case 580 K 4x4, Case 580 K 4x4, Case 580
Super E, (2) Case SBOD, Case 580C, 1994 Case 480 F 4x4, Case 480 E 4x4, Case 480C, Dynahoe 490, Ford
655 4x4, Ford 555 4x4, (2) Ford 555, 1995 JCB 214, JCB 3CX 4x4, John Deere 510, (3) John Deere 310,
New Holland L8620 4x4, 43 HYDRAULIC EXCAVATORS 43: Cat 330L, 1994Cat 325L, Cat 325L, Cat
325L, Cat 320L, Cal 311, Cat 311, Cat EL2408, Cat 225, Cat 215, (2) 1990Cat 2148FT, Cat EL2OOB, Cat
E2OOB, Cal 225, Cat 211, Cat EI2OB, Cat El 108,Cat E7OB, Hitachi EXIOO, Bantam Teleskoop, Bobcat
116. Bcnati 190, Case 880D, Droll 40. (2) Hein Warner 02. Hitachi EXI2O, Hitachi EXIOO, (2) Hitachi

EX6O, JSW BHSO Series HI. John Deere 892D, John Deere 6908, Kobelco SS6O, Komatsu PC22OLC,
1989 Linkbelt LS2BOOC, Poclain lIS. Takeuchi T8250, Takeuchi T8250, Takeuchi T8250, Takeuchi
TBI2O, Takeuchi T845, Yanmar YB3IO, 12 CRAWLER LOADERS 12: Cat 977 L, Cat 977H, Cat 973,
Cat 963, Cat 953 LGP, Cat 943, 1992 Cat 935 C Series 11, 1992 Cat 935 C Series 11.Case 1155E. Case 455C,
Case 450, Dresser 175C, John Deere 755, John Deere 450C. RUBBER TIRED DOZERS: Cat 834, 2
CRANES 7: Drott 2500 (30T), Grove RTS 18(I8T), Grove RT6O, Austin Western 10, Galion 90RT, Unit
614 Crawler, Drott 58RM2 Carry Deck, TRENCHERS: Fold 3400, LANDSCAPE EQUIPMENT: 1994
Reinco HG-lOGX Hydroseeder, (2) Case 480 LL, T2SO Hydroseeder, 1993 Motbarfc Chipper, Royer Soils
Shreader, Lilly Spreader, Brillion Seeder. 21 COMPACTORS & VIBRATORY ROLLERS 21: 1993 Cat
CSS63, 1992 Cat CPS63, Cat 816 w/Blade, Rex 3-35 Trashmaster Bomag 2IOA, Bomag BWI4O, Case
lIO2PD. Dynapac CC42A, IR SPS6, (2) Galion 9PCI2G, Mauldin 4000, Raygo 304A, PAVING
EQUIPMENT: Blaw Knox PFIBOH, Leboy LB 100, Puckett T6SO, 92) Bomag 160AD, Bomag BW22OAD,
Bomag BWIOOAD, IR DASO, IR DA4OB, (2) Advance S2OOG Sweepers, Tenet 240 A Sweeper, Several

Concrete Finishers, (1) Lot Forms, 10AIR

& Son
SALES MANAGERS & AUCTIONEERS, INC.

SYRACUSE, NT (EVENINGS) (315) 637-8912, FAX: (315) 633-8010; BRIDGEPORT, NY
(315) 633-2944, 633-2872 or 633-9544

BRANCH OFFICES: * BALTIMORE. MD (410) 792-0008 * WASHINGTON. D.C. (301) 277-9875 *

ALBANY. NY(518) 732-2669 * DALLAS. TEXAS (903) 786-9990 * COLUMBUS. OH (614) 625- J?
6802 * AKRON. OH (216) 733-0525 * HARRISBURG, PA (717) 460-7336 * HARTFORD, CT

(203) 673-0833 * MACON. GA (912) 738-0710 * AUBURN. MA(508) 832-0142 * LAKELAND. FL
(813) 687-3588 * CHERRY HILL, NJ (600) 429-0149*

Commercial Real Estate,
High Quality Machine Shop
Equip., Forklift, Tooling
1205W. State Street, New
Castle, PA. Located:
Approx. I’/t Mi. East of the
Intersection of Rts. 422,60
and 224 on Rt. 224. Follow
Huey Auction Signs to Auc-
tion. Basur Tool & Die Co.
John R. Huey II and Sue
Ann Weidner Aucts.

BAKERY AND POPCORN
EQUIPMENT AUCTION

OCT. 16 - MONDAY
12 NOON

BROWN BAG BAKERY
55 N. Main St.

Red Lion (York County), PA
This equipment package is modem and
clean as a pin!!
(2) Blodgett Gas Baking Ovens, Beautiful 6
Burner Gas US Range with Full Size Oven,
Cree Cor Procters, Hobart 30 Qt. Mixer,
Buckeco Tray Racks, 3 Bowl NSF SS
Table, 8’ SS Hood and Aneul - Back Vent,
5’ SS Table, 3' SS Table, 5' Maple Top
Bakery Table, Digital Cash Register, 5’
Refrigerated Bakery Display Case • Self
Contained, 5’ Glass Bakery Display Case,
Victory - Single Door Refrigerator, Victory
2 Door Refrigerator, Coffee Machine. Many
Small Items - Sheet Pans, Trays, Cake
Forms for Bakers.
Popcorn Equipment • Gold Medal Gay
90s Ornate Popcorn Machine, Popcorn
Merchandising Units and Supplies, Drop In
Coca-Cola Unit. All Equipment in Excellent
Condition. 24 Hr. Removal.
Mark Baranowski AU 2570
(717) 657-2417

1993 Simon ATC 60,
GENERATORS & WELDERS. 8 MOTOR GRADERS 8: Cat 12E, Cat 12, Champion 715A, (2) Huber
Dl3OO, Huber M6OO, HuberM5OO, Wabco 440T, MOTOR SCRAPERS: Cat 613, (2) Terex TS24, Terex
TS7E, 6 FORKLIFTS 6: Lull 644 T Highlander II 4x4, Case 584 C RT. 1988 Selleck 277T, Presto Lift
Electric, 10SKID STEERS. 10; Bobcat 943, Bobcat 853, Bobcat 843, 2 Bobcat 743, Case 1845C, Gehl
56255X, 1993 Mustang 910, new Holland 785. New Holland 775, Toyota SDKIO, LOG SKIPPER.
Timber Jack 404, LIGHT PLANTS fc ARROW BOARDS: (2) 1995 ITL 6000 Watt, 1992 Overlowe
Floodlighter, (6) 1990 Boss 4500 Watt, ATTACHMENTS: Very Large Amount of New i Used Cat
Buckets, Quick Couplets, Tire & Rims, Rock Guards, To Many To List, 6 HYDRAULIC HAMMERS 6:
(1) PM 501C, (1) PM 125-2,(1) PM 625-2, (2) Allied, (1) NPK 16X, SURVEYORS EQUIPMENT-
CARS: 1993 Lincoln Town Car, >25 PICKUP & UTILITY TRUCKS 25. 5 MASON DUMPS 5: (3) Ford
F450 Super Duty, Ford F350 Super Duty, International 51954, 10 TRUCK TRACTORS 10: (4) Macks
R6B6ST, 1991 IH 2574, 1990 Freight Liner FLD, Ford LNT9OOO, White Road Boss. International T/A
Conventional, EQUIPMENT. DUMP & TAGALONG TRAILERS: 1996 Challenger 50 ton. 1996
Challenger 35 ton, (2) New 1995Eager Beaver 20 Ton Tag, 1994BuiltRite Triaxte Tag, 1994 Custom Tag,
Wells Cargo 24’ Van, General ISHA Tag, ATTACHMENTS: Cat Buckets & Grapples, SHOP TOOLS:
Hotsy Pressure Washer, OfficeEquipment. SUPPORT EQUIPMENT: Thompson 6” Pump And More!
SALE SITE PHONE: (717) 469-0134 OR (717) 469-0299 Starting 10/9/95 PA
License No.AU-003051-E.
HOTELS: Hampton Inn (717) 469-7689 or Econolodge (717) 469-0631.
NOTE;Everyone Attending The Auction It Cordially InvitedToA Hospitality Party, An Evening At
The Races, Held At Penn National’s Clubhouse On Friday Evening. Please Join Jack & The Gang
For A FunEvening.
Airport & Rental Cart: Harrisburg International Airport Is Approximately 20 Minutes From The
Sale Site. Most MgjorAirlines Serve ThatAirport.
Note: Airline Discounts 5%-40% Off Regular Fares, Exclusively Thru The Travel Bug. Call (315)
451-6633,Ask For Pat Reilly.
Terms & Conditions: “Cash or Company Check” Accompanied by Current “Bank Letter of
Guarantee”, MadePayable ToAlex Lyon and Son. No Exceptions!!
Financing: Provided For Prc-Approved Purchases by Orix Credit Alliance, Inc. Terms; Price Must
Exceed $30,000. With 20% Cash Down for 36 or 48 Months and Documents Done Sale Day. “You
Must Have Prior Approval!!” (Note: Attachments, Parts and Non-Tsndem Trucks Arc Excluded)
Contact Richard Prophet OrAnne Landstrom ToMake CreditApproval ArrangementsAt (315) 633
- 2172,(Fax No. 315-633-9678) NoLater Than 10/KV9S.
Everything Sells “As Is”, "Where Is”, Everything Sells To The Highest Bidder Without Mlnimums
Or Reserve.


